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201008120002
58400

08/12/2010
02:33:41

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MONTAZAM
SAEID

Instr
#:20060614000
283090

201008120002
58410

08/12/2010
02:33:42

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PLAUTZ
EDWIN J

Instr
#:20090928000
368510

201008120002
58420

08/12/2010
02:33:43

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DORRILL LEE
A

Instr
#:20080523000
211290

201008170002
61820

08/17/2010
09:14:36

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SUPERIOR
BANK

Instr
#:20080321000
116250

201008230002
70040

08/23/2010
01:53:39

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COX FAMILY 4
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201008230002
70060

08/23/2010
01:53:41

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX FAMILY 4
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201008250002
73820

08/25/2010
01:04:14

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YORK
CHERYL A

14 84 Lot#:46
Book:14 Pg:84
Sub:VALLEYB
ROOK PHASE
IV

201008230002
70050

08/23/2010
01:53:40

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COX FAMILY 4
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


