Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
o.amone ir	Bate Recorded	144110	Tarty Noic	200 Туро	Othor Hamo	Book	. 490	Марвоок	mapi ago	T ilot redolorio	Description
201008120002 58400	08/12/2010 02:33:41	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTAZAM SAEID					Instr #:20060614000 283090	
201008120002 58410	08/12/2010 02:33:42	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PLAUTZ EDWIN J					Instr #:20090928000 368510	
201008120002 58420	08/12/2010 02:33:43	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DORRILL LEE A					Instr #:20080523000 211290	
201008170002 61820	08/17/2010 09:14:36	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SUPERIOR BANK					Instr #:20080321000 116250	
201008230002 70040	08/23/2010 01:53:39	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COX FAMILY 4 INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201008230002 70060	08/23/2010 01:53:41	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX FAMILY 4 INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201008250002 73820	08/25/2010 01:04:14	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YORK CHERYL A			14	84		Lot#:46 Book:14 Pg:8- Sub:VALLEYE ROOK PHASI
201008230002 70050	08/23/2010 01:53:40	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COX FAMILY 4 INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST